



An Official Publication of Association of Pharmaceutical Teachers of India (APTI)

Dt.

PROFORMA INVOICE

Sub: IJOPP subscription for 2022-Reg

Indian Journal of Pharmacy Practice is an official peer-reviewed journal, published quarterly by APTI which will be useful to all the pharmacy professionals working in the pharmacy practice. Indian Journal of Pharmacy Practice publishes original research articles, review articles and case reports in the diverse areas of Pharmacy Practice like clinical pharmacy, hospital pharmacy, community pharmacy, pharmaceutical care, pharmacovigilance, pharmacoeconomics, clinical research, clinical pharmacokinetics and other related areas for the benefit of academicians, hospital/community pharmacists and industry. It is circulated and referred by more than 8000 teachers, 40,000 students and over 1000 professionals working in Pharmaceutical industries, Regulatory departments, hospitals etc. Your institutional subscription provides major financial support for the publication and distribution of this journal.

Your institutional subscription provides major financial support for the publication and distribution of this journal. Please rush your subscription to us at the earliest.

Sl. No	Description	Quantity	Amount
1	Indian Journal of Pharmacy Practice	4 issues /year	Inland Subscription-
	Vol. 15, 1 to 4,	(Jan-Mar 2022)	Rs. 4,500/-
	January – December, 2022	(Apr-Jun 2022)	(Book Agencies Rs.4100/-)
		(Jul-Sep 2022)	After Discount
		(Oct-Dec 2022)	Including Postage

Only Online Payments Accepted, use link http://aptiindia.org/ijopp form to pay and subscribe or Through NEFT.

A/c Name: Association of Pharmaceutical Teachers of India

C/A No. : 64035793854

Bank : State Bank of India

State : Karnataka
City : Benglauru
IFSC : SBIN0003023
MICR : 560002041
Branch Code : 003023

With regards,

Secretary APTI

Note: This subscription is valid for one calendar year only i.e Jan – Dec 2022

You Need to Mail the Payment Details and Postal address to which journal needs to be sent aptienquiry@gmail.com.